
LOT 32 OAK MEADOW PLANTATIONS UN
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REDDICK NICHOLAS J/REDDICK KATELYN J
13777 NW COUNTY ROAD 241
LAKE BUTLER, FL 32054

34-3S-16-02462-132
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HX Base Yr

970 NW SAVANNAH CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,655 110.3760 123.62 328,211 1997 1997 0 0 0 33.60 66.40

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1993

BAS 1,993 100 1,993 163,593

FEP 132 80 106 8,701

FGR 528 55 290 23,804

FOP 264 30 79 6,485

FSP 468 40 187 15,350

3,385 2,655 217,932

BAS= W27 S20 W4 S6 FGR=  S24 E22 N24 W22$ E22 S28 FOP= S6 E44
N6 W44$ E44 N34 W13 FSP= N16  U4 L4  W18 S21  R3 D3  E3/E4/
FEP= /S4 / S3 E12 N11 W12S4$ N4 E12$ S11 W12 N3  U4 L4  W3
U3 L3  N21$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,941.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 4,853

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,100

7,953

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


